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The Menu of Baraka't Kacem from Bruxelles includes about 115 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $13.7. What User likes about Baraka't Kacem:
| took salmon pates and a shotamisu oreo was very good. the portions are generous, there were lots of salmon
in the pasta and it was hot on arrival. The tiramisu was excellent too. | put five stars. read more. What User
doesn't like about Baraka't Kacem:

Really not good. We ordered pasta and received fries instead, which were cold. | really don't recommend this
place. meat was not well cooked, really too disappointed read more. Delicious pizza is baked hot from the oven
at Baraka't Kacem in Bruxelles using a time-honored method, and you can look forward to authentic Italian
cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Baraka't Tiacem Menu

Salads

CALAMARI FRITI

fippetizers

VOL AU VENT

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

[ ]
Main courses
LASAGNE

Snacks

KIP NUGGETS

Side dishes

PUREE

grill

AARDAPPEL

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Sauces

ARCHDUKE

TIRAMISU OREO

14 €

17 €

10 €

4¢€

4€

4¢€

4¢€

5€

Main Course
TONGFILET

Al forno*
LASAGNE BOLOGNESE
Premium Beef
TRUFFEL

%ind, .

GEGRILD KALFSVLEES

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

supplements

FRIETEN

Tostis

SPINAZIE

Voorgerechien

SCAMPI'S MET ROOM

Supplemenis

VEGETABLES

Homemade Dessert

TIRAMISU SPECULOOS

Desserten

TIRAMISU VINGERKOEKJES

20 €

14 €

4¢€

17 €

4€

4¢€

14 €

4€

5€

5€
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Balsjes
RICE WITH CHICKEN

Supplemenien

RICE

Vis gerechien

SALMON FILLET

Tiindergerechten
PENNE CHAMPIGNONS KIP
Schotels (Filein)
GRILLED CHICKEN

Gebakken rijst

RIJST MET SCAMPI'S

Grill gerechten

SCAMPI'S ROOM

Tood viees

GEGRILDE STEAK
Broodje
DUMPLINGS
[ ]
Condiments and Sauces
CURRY

Gerechlen met saus

VEAL SCHNITZEL

12 €

4¢€

19€

11€

15€

13 €

16 €

19€

15€

4¢€

16 €

Toergebaliken rijst

RIJST MET ZEEVRUCHTEN

Gevulde pasta

CANNELLONI VLEES

Menu Oliveri

GEPANEERDE KIPSCHNITZEL

Tlassiekiers
GEVULDE AUBERGINE
Gegrilde schnilzels

MIXED GRILL (KIP EN
KALFSVLEES)

Uncategorized

PASTA NAPOLITAINE

SAUVIEN

CURRY CHAMPIGNONS
CURRY ANANAS

Yis

ZEEVRUCHTEN TOMATENSAUS
GEGRILDE ZWAARDVIS

ﬂ.. I’
RIJST MET ZALM
RIJST MET SPECERIJEN

13 €

14 €

15€

10 €

19 €

13 €

4€
4€

14 €
20 €

13 €
12 €
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These types of dishes are
being served

PASTA

PIZZA

Salades

TUNA SALAD
SALADE MOZZARELLA TOMAAT
SALADE FETA

Populaire gerechlen
ZALM ROOM

GEGRATINEERDE SCHNITZEL MIX
(KALFSVLEES EN KIP)

GEPANEERDE KALFSSCHNITZEL

Tioude voorgerechien

SALADE KIP HONING-SESAM
SALADE BARAKA'T
SALADE TOMAAT UI

Gegratineerde pasia
LASAGNE ZALM SPINAZIE

CANNELLONI KIP SPINAZIE

PENNE GEGRATINEERD IN DE
OVEN

festaurant Category

HALAL
ITALIAN
FRENCH

10 €
10 €
9¢€

14 €

19 €

16 €

11€
12 €
8€

15€
14 €

14 €

Vegetarische Pasta
PASTA BROCCOLI ROOM
PASTA GROENTEN ROOM
PASTA LOOK TOMAAT
PASTA OLIJFOLIE

ZALMFILET, SPINAZIE ROOM
KABELJAUWFILET ROOM

KABELJAUWFILET SPINAZIE
SCAMPI'S MET LOOK

Warme voorgerechten

SCAMPI'S DIABOLO PIKANT
CALAMARI MET TOMATENSAUS
CALAMARI MET ROOMSAUS
SALADE CURRY KIP

Suggestie van de dag
SALTIMBOCCA KIP

SALTIMBOCCA KALFSVLEES

SCHNITZEL MIX (KALFSVLEES EN
KIP)

TAGLIATELLE SCAMPI'S-
GARNALEN-TRUFFEL

Dishes are prepared with
SALMON

TRAVEL

BEEF

CHICKEN

POTATOES

13 €
14 €
13 €
14 €

18 €
19 €
18 €
13 €

13 €
11 €
11€
11€

18 €
18 €

19 €

16 €
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Pasta mel vis PASTA CHAMPIGNONS 15 €
SCAMPI'S GARNALEN BARAKA'T 14 € PASTA CHAMPIGNONS ROOM 13€
SCAMPI'S, GARNALEN ne PASTA FOUR CHEESES 14 €
TOMATENSAUS PASTA PESTO 13 €
SCAMPI'S, GARNALEN ROOMSAUS 14 € BOLOGNESE 13 €
SCAMPI'S, GARNALEN OLIJFOLIE 14 € CHAMPIGNONS, KIP ROOM 14€
SCAMPI'S, GARNALEN CURRY 14 € BARAKA'T VLEES 15 €
ZEEVRUCHTEN OLIJFOLIE 14 € BARAKA'T KIP 14¢
. CARBONARA 15 €
Schnitzels KIP ROOM 15 €
KIPSCHNITZEL AUBERGINE 15 € KIP OLIJEOLIE 15 €
KIPSCHNITZEL MET CITROEN 15 €
GEGRATINEERDE KIPSCHNITZEL . .
MET PARMEZAAN
GEGRATINEERDE KIPSCHNITZEL . .

MET AUBERGINE
GEGRATINEERDE KIPSCHNITZEL 16 €
GEPANEERDE EN GEGRATINEERDE

KIPSCHNITZEL 16 €

KALFSSCHNITZEL MET l6e

AUBERGINE

KALFSSCHNITZEL MET CITROEN 16 €

GEGRATINEERDE

KALFSSCHNITZEL MET 17 €

PARMEZAAN

GEGRATINEERDE

KALFSSCHNITZEL MET 17 €

AUBERGINE

GEGRATINEERDE 17¢e

KALFSSCHNITZEL

GEPANEERD EN GEGRATINEERDE - .

KALFSSCHNITZEL

==  CANNELLONIRICOTTA

$io 2 . SPINAZIE 1ae

SPAGHETTI 1ae

BOLOGNESE
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PENNE BOLOGNESE 9€
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 02:30 -23:30
Friday 02:30 -23:30
Saturday 02:30 -23:30
Sunday 02:30 -23:30
Monday 02:30 -23:30
Wednesday 02:30 -23:30
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